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WOMEN

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 56 RÖCK Magdalena 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 11.00 (10) 57+ (4) 56+ (1)

2 41 MARKOVIC Mina 1987 SLO 3.00 (3) 59+ (2) 56 (2)

3 15 KIM Jain 1988 KOR 3.00 (4) 56+ (5) 56 (3)

4 46 VERHOEVEN Anak 1996 BEL 1.00 (1) 59+ (1) 54 (4)

5 18 GARNBRET Janja 1999 SLO 1.00 (2) 58+ (3) 50+ (5)

6 22 CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 12.00 (13) 54 (7) 45+ (6)

7 52 KALAN Tjasa 1996 SLO 15.00 (15) 51 (8) 45+ (7)

8 12 KOLLER Anne-Sophie 1996 SUI 14.00 (14) 54+ (6) 39 (8)

9 14 SCHRANZ Christine 1988 ÖAV Landeck TIR AUT 10.00 (8) 50+ (9)

10 2 ARC Nolwenn 2000 FRA 21.00 (22) 50+ (10)

11 19 JANICOT Hélène 1993 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR FRA 6.00 (6) 48+ (11)

12 33 KOBAYASHI Yuka 1987 JPN 11.00 (10) 48+ (12)

13 3 ROMAIN Salomé 1996 FRA 21.00 (21) 47+ (13)

14 26 KAZBEKOVA Ievgeniia 1996 UKR 20.00 (19) 43 (14)

15 51 OTA Risa 1993 JPN 18.00 (18) 42+ (15)

16 47 KAMIN Rebeka 1996 SLO 21.00 (20) 42+ (16)

17 23 BECERRA Mathilde 1991 FRA 7.00 (7) 41+ (17)

18 10 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 16.00 (16) 40+ (18)

19 21 FREDMAN Netta 1995 ISR 25.00 (23) 40+ (19)

20 40 RING Alina 1998 SAC Zürich SUI 10.00 (8) 36+ (20)

21 38 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 11.00 (12) 36+ (21)

22 29 AMOROS Solène 1997 FRA 27.00 (24) 36+ (22)

23 31 BACHER Barbara 1982 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 28.00 (26) 36+ (23)

24 54 TAKATA KOKORO JPN 27.00 (25) 33+ (24)

25 20 MARIGO Léa 1994 FRA 16.00 (16) 31+ (25)

26 55 ROSEN Kajsa 1997 SWE 5.00 (5) 22 (26)

27 50 MILLER Delaney 1995 USA 28.00 (27)

28 11 BERTHIER Nolwen 1993 FRA 29.00 (28)

28 16 GHISOLFI Claudia 1996 ITA 29.00 (28)

28 39 HIROSHIGE Yuki JPN 29.00 (28)

31 49 MEKE Veronika 1996 SLO 29.00 (31)

32 5 EBNER Andrea 1996 ITA 29.00 (32)

33 6 CASSOL Silvia ITA 32.00 (33)

34 48 STÖCKLER Laura 1999 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 33.00 (34)

35 45 CLOSTERMANN Chiara Maria 1993 DAV Ringsee GER 34.00 (35)

36 36 HAN Seuran KOR 34.00 (36)

37 43 SLEZAKOVA Lenka 2000 CZE 35.00 (37)

38 28 DE MARTINI Lisa 1998 ITA 35.00 (38)

39 7 CHOONG Katherine 1992 SUI 36.00 (39)

40 44 YIP Alannah 1993 CAN 38.00 (40)

41 24 HERFORTH BAEHR Nea 2000 DEN 39.00 (41)

42 27 KORHERR Solveig 1998 GER 39.00 (42)

43 32 HAFSAAS Tina Johnsen 1994 NOR 40.00 (43)

44 37 PERRY Roxy 1997 AUS 42.00 (44)

45 53 PLÜCK Denise 1989 GER 42.00 (45)
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46 4 FISER Julia 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 43.00 (46)

47 13 TALBOT Julia USA 43.00 (47)

48 25 YOSHIMURA Moe JPN 44.00 (48)

49 42 VRABLIKOVA Gabriela CZE 45.00 (49)

50 30 STIRLING Lucinda Ann AUS 46.00 (50)

51 34 KIM Minseon KOR 47.00 (51)

52 8 FUX Evelyne 1998 SAC FNnV SUI 48.00 (52)

53 9 STEWART-PATTERSON Alison CAN 50.00 (53)

54 17 PRATT Jaylene CAN 51.00 (54)

55 1 SPURRELL Christy CAN 53.00 (55)

56 35 KAPITAIN Nina 1997 ÖAV Altenberg OÖ AUT 54.00 (56)
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1 33 SKOFIC Domen 1994 SLO 3.00 (3) 52+ (2) 53+ (1)

2 42 SCHUBERT Jakob 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3.00 (2) 45+ (6) 53+ (2)

3 45 SUPPER Gautier 1990 FRA 2.00 (1) 49+ (4) 50 (3)

4 30 DESGRANGES Romain 1982 FRA 3.00 (3) 51 (3) 49+ (4)

5 29 HALENKE Sebastian 1995 DAV Schwäbisch Gmün GER 6.00 (6) 49 (5) 49+ (5)

6 6 GHISOLFI Stefano 1993 ITA 15.00 (14) 45 (8) 45+ (6)

7 54 JULIAN PUIGBLANQUE Ramón 1981 ESP 18.00 (18) Top (1) 43+ (7)

8 3 KIM Hanwool 1995 KOR 13.00 (13) 45+ (7) 33 (8)

9 53 KORENAGA Keiichiro 1996 JPN 18.00 (18) 44.5+ (9)

10 64 TIMMERMANS Loîc 1995 BEL 25.00 (25) 44.5+ (10)

11 43 JOANNES Thomas 1994 FRA 3.00 (3) 44.5 (11)

12 59 VETTORATA Francesco 1992 ITA 7.00 (7) 44.5 (12)

13 2 HIGUCHI Masahiro 1992 JPN 17.00 (16) 44+ (13)

14 8 RAVANAL Tomas 1984 CHI 21.00 (22) 44+ (14)

15 16 LEHMANN Sascha 1998 SUI 26.00 (26) 44+ (15)

16 37 RUDIGIER Max Adrian 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 18.00 (18) 44 (16)

17 7 PRIMOZIC Urban 1992 SLO 11.00 (11) 43+ (17)

18 26 CHERNIKOV Mikhail 1985 RUS 10.00 (9) 41+ (18)

19 24 BYDTAEV Sergei 1997 RUS 21.00 (21) 40+ (19)

20 50 BOMBARDI Marcello 1993 ITA 10.00 (8) 39+ (20)

21 15 TEKLES Martin 1991 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG GER 24.00 (24) 39+ (21)

22 35 LECHNER Mario 1991 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 11.00 (10) 36 (22)

23 4 SHEMLA Yuval 1998 ISR 12.00 (12) 34 (23)

24 51 ZAZULIN Evgenii 1991 RUS 22.00 (23) 32+ (24)

25 49 BONZOM Maël 1995 FRA 15.00 (14) 30+ (25)

26 36 FIRNENBURG Ruben 1997 GER 17.00 (17) 30 (26)

27 52 CARNATI Stefano 1998 ITA 27.00 (27)

27 5 HANKE Christoph 1994 GER 27.00 (27)

27 20 POSCH Mathias 1999 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 27.00 (27)

30 12 BERTHE Sébastien 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT BEL 28.00 (30)

31 60 PRESKAR Milan 1996 SLO 29.00 (31)

32 27 BERGANT Martin 1996 SLO 29.00 (32)

33 46 PUMAN Hannes 1997 SWE 31.00 (33)

34 9 DORNAUER Alfons 1993 ÖAV Zillertal TIR AUT 32.00 (34)

35 19 BAILEY Sean 1996 USA 33.00 (35)

36 14 JONASMCRAE Elan 1995 CAN 34.00 (36)

37 34 CANO BLAZQUEZ Javier 1990 ESP 36.00 (37)

38 31 GOTTA Alberto 1992 ITA 37.00 (38)

39 10 MICHEL Nathan FRA 38.00 (39)

40 11 RÖCK Bernhard 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 38.00 (40)

41 32 KONECNY Jakub 1999 CZE 40.00 (41)

42 39 BOSIO Anatole FRA 40.00 (42)

43 56 BEDNAR Stefan 1990 SVK 43.00 (43)

44 25 JECH Martin 1996 CZE 44.00 (44)

45 13 SCHIESTL Matthias 1989 ÖAV Zillertal TIR AUT 45.00 (45)
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46 18 EARLEY Alistair AUS 45.00 (46)

47 28 LINDBÄCK Kristoffer 1992 SWE 46.00 (47)

48 22 ARANTZAMENDI IRUETA Iñaki ESP 47.00 (48)

48 48 VOGT Dimitri 1997 SUI 47.00 (48)

50 61 WALDLEBEN Moritz 1996 RZ Zentralschweiz SUI 48.00 (50)

51 57 SCHRÖTER Thilo Jeldrik 1996 NOR 49.00 (51)

52 62 PARK Jihwan 1989 KOR 51.00 (52)

53 41 KUHNEL Martin 1997 USA 51.00 (53)

54 66 MICHUROV Nikolai 2000 RUS 51.00 (54)

55 44 BLEIN Charli 1992 FRA 51.00 (55)

56 55 TKACHUK Mykhayil 2000 UKR 52.00 (56)

57 65 KAUFFMANN Antoine BEL 52.00 (57)

58 23 HARRISON Campbell 1997 AUS 53.00 (58)

58 58 SMITH Nathan CAN 53.00 (58)

60 47 HELD Johannes 1997 AUT 54.00 (60)

61 21 ESPARTA FRADE Bittor 1998 ESP 55.00 (61)

62 38 MARX Oliver 1997 NZL 57.00 (62)

62 63 ZIMA Jan CZE 57.00 (62)

64 17 MÜLLER Marco 1996 RZ Zentralschweiz SUI 57.00 (64)

65 40 WELLINGTON Matthew 1995 CAN 59.00 (65)

66 1 DVORAK Jakub CZE 61.00 (66)




